GN 717 ‘ Indexing plungers [E] INOX
With or without rest position, steel or stainless steel

THREADED BODY
Zinc -plated steel (ST index).
AISI 303 stainless steel (NI index).

PLUNGER
AISI 303 stainless steel.

LIFTING RING
Stainless steel.

SPRING
AISI 301 stainless steel.

KNOB
High-resilience polyamide based (PA) technopolymer, black colour,
matte finish.

STANDARD EXECUTIONS

- GN 717-A: with lifting ring, without locking nut.

- GN 717-AK: with lifting ring and locking nut.

- GN 717-B: with lifting knob, without locking nut.

- GN 717-BK: with lifting knob and locking nut.

- GN 717-C: with lifting knob and rest position, without locking nut.
- GN 717-CK: with liting knob and rest position, with locking nut.
Index for material of the threaded body and the locking nut:

- ST: made out of zinc-plated steel.

- NI: made out of AISI 303 stainless steel.

ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
AISI 303 stainless steel distance bushings GN 609.5 (see page 1030)
for the assembly of the indexing plunger on thin sheets.
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GN 717-A-ST @ GN 717-A-NI INOX

Code Description dint d22A  d3 e 12 13 14 5 sw [Ibfl* [bfl# &2 Code Description

GN.937302 GN 717-5-3/8-16-A-ST = 0.2 3/8-16 0.71 0.45 0.2 0.63 0.24 053 039 1 5 0.04 GN.937362 GN 717-5-3/8-16-A-NI
GN.937303 GN 717-6-1/2-13-A-ST  0.24 1/2-13 0.94 0.64 024 0.79 03 067 055 1 5 0.07 GN.937363 GN 717-6-1/2-13-A-NI

GN.937304 GN 717-8-5/8-11-A-ST  0.31 5/8-11 1.18 0.77 0.31 0.94 0.35 0.81 067 1 5 012 GN.937364 GN 717-8-5/8-11-A-NI
* Spring preload
832 # Spring maximum load

Indexing and positioning elements
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GN 717 Indexing plungers (122

GN 717-AK-ST GN 717-B-ST GN 717-BK-ST GN 717-C-ST GN 717-CK-ST
GN 717-AK-NI GN 717-B-NI GN 717-BK-NI GN 717-C-NI GN 717-CK-NI
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GN 717-AK-ST @ GN 717-AK-NI INOX 12@
Code Description dintt d22A d3 e 12 1B W 15 sw [Ibfl* [bf# &2 Code Description Eﬁ
13 =18
GN.937312 GN 717-5-3/8-16-AK-ST 0.2 3/8-16 0.71 0.45 0.2 0.63 0.24 0.53 0.39 1 5 0.05 GN.937392 GN 717-5-3/8-16-AK-NI &
GN.937313 GN 717-6-1/2-13-AK-ST ~ 0.24 1/2-13 0.94 0.64 0.24 0.79 0.3 0.67 0.55 1 5 0.09 GN.937393 GN 717-6-1/2-13-AK-NI §
GN.937314  GN 717-8-5/8-11-AK-ST ~ 0.31 5/8-11 1.18 0.77 0.31 0.94 0.35 0.81 0.67 1 5 018 GN.937394 GN717-8-5/8-11-AK-NI 14
GN 717-B-ST GN 717-B-NI %
15 =S
Code Description dintt d22A d4 e M R 13 14 15 sw [bf]* [bflf 53 Code Description P
()
GN.937322 GN 717-5-3/8-16-B-ST 0.2 3/8-16 0.71 0.45 1.5 0.2 0.630.24 0.53 0.39 1 5 0.04 GN.937372 GN 717-5-3/8-16-B-NI 16 =
GN.937323 GN 717-6-1/2-13-B-ST 0.24 1/2-13 0.83 0.64 1.810.24 0.79 0.3 0.67 0.55 1 5 0.07 GN.937373 GN 717-6-1/2-13-B-NI -
GN.937324  GN 717-8-5/8-11-B-ST 0.31 5/8-11 0.98 0.77 2.2 0.310.94 0.35 0.81 0.67 1 5 0.11 GN.937374 GN 717-8-5/8-11-B-NI 17 )
GN 717-BK-ST GN 717-BK-NI O
B
Code Description dihtt d22A d4¢ e N 2 1B W |5 sw [bf]* [bfi¥ §3 Code Description 18

GN.937332 GN 717-5-3/8-16-BK-ST 0.2 3/8-16 0.71 0.45 1.5 0.2 0.630.24 0.53 0.39 1 5 0.05 GN.937402 GN 717-5-3/8-16-BK-NI
GN.937333 GN 717-6-1/2-13-BK-ST ~ 0.24 1/2-13 0.83 0.64 1.81 0.24 0.79 0.3 0.67 0.55 1 5 0.09 GN.937403 GN 717-6-1/2-13-BK-NI
GN.937334 GN 717-8-5/8-11-BK-ST ~ 0.31 5/8-11 0.98 0.77 2.2 0.31 0.94 0.35 0.81 0.67 1 5 0.18 GN.937404 GN 717-8-5/8-11-BK-NI

GN 717-C-ST GN 717-C-NI

Code Description dihtt d22A d4 e M 2 1B W |5 sw [bf]* [bfi¥ §3 Code Description

GN.937342  GN 717-5-3/8-16-C-ST 0.2 3/8-16 0.71 0.451.63 0.2 0.630.39 0.53 0.39 1 5 0.04 GN.937382 GN 717-5-3/8-16-C-NI
GN.937343 GN 717-6-1/2-13-C-ST 0.24 1/2-13 0.83 0.64 1.93 0.24 0.79 0.43 0.67 0.55 1 5 0.08 GN.937383 GN 717-6-1/2-13-C-NI
GN.937344  GN 717-8-5/8-11-C-ST 0.31 5/8-11 0.98 0.77 2.36 0.31 0.94 0.53 0.81 0.67 1 5 013 GN.937384 GN 717-8-5/8-11-C-NI

GN 717-CK-ST GN 717-CK-NI

Code Description dihtt d22A d4é e M 2 1B W |5 sw [bf]* [bfi¥ §3 Code Description

GN.937352 GN 717-5-3/8-16-CK-ST 0.2 3/8-16 0.71 0.451.63 0.2 0.63 0.39 0.53 0.39
GN.937353 GN 717-6-1/2-13-CK-ST ~ 0.24 1/2-13 0.83 0.64 1.93 0.24 0.79 0.43 0.67 0.55
GN.937354 GN 717-8-5/8-11-CK-ST ~ 0.31 5/8-11 0.98 0.77 2.36 0.31 0.94 0.53 0.81 0.67

0.39 5/8-11 0.98 0.77 2.85 0.39 1.02 0.55 0.89 0.67

5 0.05 GN.937412 GN 717-5-3/8-16-CK-NI
5 0.1 GN.937413 GN 717-6-1/2-13-CK-NI
5 018 GN.937414 GN 717-8-5/8-11-CK-NI
6 020 GN.937410 GN 717-10-5/8-11-CK-NI

Indexing and positioning elements
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* Spring preload
# Spring maximum load
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